Team Overall Results

SIJHSAA Regional 2 Girls

Place Name
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Aviston

St Clare

Maryville Christian

St Rose

All Saints Academy
St. Teresa/Notre Dame
St John Neumann

St Mary

First Baptist Academy

Average Time Score

00:11:55.16
00:12:41.20
00:12:57.56
00:13:03.89
00:13:14.11
00:13:27.38
00:14:07.50
00:17:03.23
00:14:24.07
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22
72
97
104
119
138
197
225
228

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Good Shepherd
Holy Trinity
Lebanon

Average Time
00:14:56.17
00:12:28.41
00:16:16.97

Einishers
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Place Team Name 2 UT7 P prorage Time #of Finishers Team Score
1 Aviston 00:11:55.16 7 22
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 366 Collins Schumacher 00:11:28.14 1
2 2 364 Myla McAllister 00:11:44.94 2
3 4 363 Braelyn Haar 00:12:03.57 4
4 8 369 NaomiWade 00:12:07.51 7
5 9 361  Lexi Eversgerd 00:12:11.62 8
6 12 360  Cambri Eilers 00:12:25.80 (11)
7 16 367  Mallory Shubert 00:12:41.01 (15)
2 StClare 00:12:41.20 7 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Tim Score
1 3 398 Lily McCollum 00:11:50.37 3
2 1 404 Katelyn White 00:12:23.62 10
3 13 399 Emelia Miller 00:12:30.54 12
4 25 396 Lily Kalmer 00:13:15.78 22
5 28 397 Addison Kalous 00:13:25.69 25
6 42 401  Nora Plassman 00:13:50.49 (39)
7 43 403  Cecelia Wehrell 00:13:54.01 (40)
3  Maryville Christian 00:12:57.56 7 97
Team Position Overall Posjtion Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 389 Lily Kamadulski 00:12:06.51 6
2 15 387 Natalie Heaton 00:12:33.69 14
3 23 391  McKenzie Partney 00:13:03.69 20
4 31 394 Brie Wilson 00:13:30.55 28
5 32 390 Emery Manville 00:13:33.34 29
6 37 386  Mia Friederich 00:13:41.10 (34)
7 41 395  Josie Zook 00:13:43.87 (38)
4 StRose 00:13:03.89 7 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 417  Ella Henrichs 00:12:32.34 13
2 18 422  Riley Tucker 00:12:47.16 16
3 22 416  Bryna Harrison 00:13:02.08 19
4 24 421 Brianna Tebbe 00:13:15.45 21
5 38 418  Anna Henrichs 00:13:42.40 35
6 40 419  Ava Hilmes 00:13:43.19 (37)
7 50 420 Lena Otero 00:14:33.52 (47)
5 All Saints Academy 00:13:14.11 7 119
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 355 Aubrey Koerkenmeier 00:12:05.08 5
2 29 353  Stella Hummert 00:13:26.53 26
3 30 357 Camdyn Porter 00:13:28.35 27
4 33 359  Brie Winkeler 00:13:33.58 30
5 34 358 Chloe Welling 00:13:37.01 31
6 45 351  Peyton Becherer 00:14:13.87 (42)
7 52 352  Avery Becker 00:14:42.75 (49)
6 St. Teresa/Notre Dame 00:13:27.38 7 138
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 425  Aaliyah Beatty 00:12:19.55 9
2 20 428 Johanna Hartin 00:12:55.62 17
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3 27 427  Stella Bullock 00:13:20.20 24
4 46 426 Ella Blandina 00:14:14.71 43
5 48 423 Dana Banker 00:14:26.83 45
6 54 431  Audrey Link 00:14:45.97 (51)
7 62 430  Katie Kovalski 00:15:28.86 (56)
7 St John Neumann 00:14:07.50 5 197
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 405 Addisyn Doty 00:13:19.26 23
2 35 407  Alyssa McCalla 00:13:39.15 32
3 47 410  Arabella Sumnlers 00:14:22.12 44
4 49 408 Anna Moore 00:14:28.53 46
5 56 406 Claire Horvath 00:14:48.43 52
8 St Mary 00:17:03.23 5 225
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 415 Cecilia Stendeback 00:12:59.81 18
2 36 412  Katherine Fitzgerald 00:13:39.26 33
3 65 413  Allison Nash 00:18:46.95 57
4 66 411 Ava Berkenbile 00:19:32.40 58
5 67 414  Mary Rice 00:20:17.74 59
9 First Baptist Academy 00:14:24.07 7 228
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 39 626 Leah Mahtani 00:13:42.46 36
2 44 627  Victoria Hochstein 00:13:55.74 41
3 51 370 Aspen Biehl 00:14:42.70 48
4 53 374 Brooke Harmon 00:14:44.18 50
5 58 371  Leah Bittner 00:14:55.25 53
6 59 373  Evelyn Clydesdale 00:15:04.41 (54)
7 61 375  Maddie Harmon 00:15:17.75 (55)
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SIJHSAA Regional 2 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

Collins Schumacher
Myla McAllister

Lily McCollum
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(19

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
(34)
35
36
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
41
(42)
43

45
46
(47)
48

366
364
398
363
355
382
389
369
361
425
404
360
399
417
387
367
379
422
381
428
415
416
391
421
396
405
427
397
353
357
394
390
359
358
407
412
386
418
626
419
395
401
403
627
351
426
410
423
408
420
370

Lexi Eversgerd
Aaliyah Beatty
Katelyn White
Cambri Eilers
Emelia Miller

Natalie Heaton
Mallory Shubert
Calista Stultz

Riley Tucker
Claire Berger
Johanna Hartin
Cecilia Stendeback
Bryna Harrison
McKenzie Partney
Brianna Tebbe
Lily Kalmer
Addisyn Doty
Stella Bullock
Addison Kalous
Stella Hummert
Camdyn Porter
Brie Wilson

Emery Manville
Brie Winkeler
Chloe Welling
Alyssa McCalla
Katherine Fitzgerald
Mia Friederich
Anna Henrichs
Leah Mahtani

Ava Hilmes

Josie Zook

Nora Plassman
Cecelia Wehrell
Victoria Hochstein
Peyton Becherer
Ella Blandina
Arabella Sumnlers
Dana Banker
Anna Moore

Lena Otero

Aspen Biehl

Class Chip Time
00:11:28.14
00:11:44.94
00:11:50.37
00:12:03.57
00:12:05.08
00:12:05.53
00:12:06.51
00:12:07.51
00:12:11.62
00:12:19.55
00:12:23.62
00:12:25.80
00:12:30.54
00:12:32.34
00:12:33.69
00:12:41.01
00:12:45.66
00:12:47.16
00:12:51.28
00:12:55.62
00:12:59.81
00:13:02.08
00:13:03.69
00:13:15.45
00:13:15.78
00:13:19.26
00:13:20.20
00:13:25.69
00:13:26.53
00:13:28.35
00:13:30.55
00:13:33.34
00:13:33.58
00:13:37.01
00:13:39.15
00:13:39.26
00:13:41.10
00:13:42.40
00:13:42.46
00:13:43.19
00:13:43.87
00:13:50.49
00:13:54.01
00:13:55.74
00:14:13.87
00:14:14.71
00:14:22.12
00:14:26.83
00:14:28.53
00:14:33.52
00:14:42.70
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Team

Aviston

Aviston

St Clare

Aviston

All Saints Academy « )
Holy Trinity 2
Maryville Christian %
Aviston

Aviston

St. Teresa/Notre Dame 4
St Clare

Aviston

St Clare

St Rose =
(M

Maryville Christian (e
Aviston

Good Shepherd

St Rose

Holy Trinity

St. Teresa/Notre Dame
St Mary

St Rose

Maryville Christian

St Rose

St Clare

St John Neumann

St. Teresa/Notre Dame
St Clare

All Saints Academy
All Saints Academy
Maryville Christian
Maryville Christian

All Saints Academy
All Saints Academy

St John Neumann

St Mary

Maryville Christian

St Rose

First Baptist Academy
St Rose

Maryville Christian

St Clare

St Clare

First Baptist Academy
All Saints Academy

St. Teresa/Notre Dame
St John Neumann

St. Teresa/Notre Dame
St John Neumann

St Rose

First Baptist Academy
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52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

(49)
50
(51)

52

53
(54)

(55)
(56)

57
58
59

352
374
431
383
406
380
371
373
377
375
430
378
384
413
411
414

Avery Becker
Brooke Harmon
Audrey Link
Holland Buress
Claire Horvath
Lily Walloch
Leah Bittner
Evelyn Clydesdale
Marion Hemmer
Maddie Harmon
Katie Kovalski
Agnes Hemmer
Ava Garbe
Allison Nash
Ava Berkenbile
Mary Rice

SIJHSAA Regional 2 Girls

00:14:42.75
00:14:44.18
00:14:45.97
00:14:47.76
00:14:48.43
00:14:54.99
00:14:55.25
00:15:04.41
00:15:14.87
00:15:17.75
00:15:28.86
00:16:49.18
00:17:46.17
00:18:46.95
00:19:32.40
00:20:17.74
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All Saints Academy
First Baptist Academy
St. Teresa/Notre Dame
Lebanon

St John Neumann
Good Shepherd

First Baptist Academy
First Baptist Academy
Good Shepherd

First Baptist Academy
St. Teresa/Notre Dame
Good Shepherd
Lebanon

St Mary

St Mary

St Mary
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